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Sofa Loveseat

(Tall Version)

102½”

41½”

76½”

41½”
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LAF 1 Arm Sofa

Chair / 360 Swivel Chair

Ottoman

RAF 1 Arm Sofa

91½”

41½”

50½”

41½”

26”

23”

LAF 1 Arm Loveseat

65”

41½”

65”

41½”

RAF 1 Arm Loveseat

91½”

41½”



www.
Top View Scale: 1/4” = 1 foot
Seat Depth May Vary Depenging on Back Pillow Placement
All dimensions are approximate and subject to change.com (2024)www. .com 4 of 6

39”

41½”

42”

41½”

67½”

26”

42”

41½”

67½”

26”

39”

41½”

LAF 1 Arm Chair

RAF 1 Arm Chair

LAF 1 Arm Chaise

RAF 1 Arm Chaise

Armless Sofa

Armless Loveseat

79½”

41½”

53½”

41½”



LAF Sofa w/ Return

Eastern King Bed

RAF Sofa w/ Return

106”

41½”

85”

92”

106”

41½”

Armless Chair Square Corner
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27½”

41½”

41½”

41½”

15”

5”Front

Top

13”

Arm Tray 



Cal King Bed

Queen Bed Twin Bed

Full Bed
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